Video | WZ45N Integrated Day/Night IR Dome
WZ45N Integrated Day/Night IR Dome
u Robust vandal-resistant construction
u User-friendly design and OSD for easily-adjustable
camera settings
u 520 TVL 1/3 in CCD with Mechanical Filter
Technology

Operational Temp. -30 °C to +55 °C (-22 °F to 131 °F)
Environment IP66 certified
Ordering Information
WZ45NV312-0-N Integrated Day/Night IR Dome Camera
520 TVL Integrated Day/Night IR Dome, Varifocal Auto-
Iris 3 to 12 mm, 12/24 VAC/DC, NTSC
Order number WZ45NV312-0-N
WZ45NV312-0-P Integrated Day/Night IR Dome Camera
520 TVL Integrated Day/Night IR Dome, Varifocal Auto-
Iris 3 to 12 mm, 12/24 VAC/DC, PAL
Order number WZ45NV312-0-P
WZ45NV312-0-NU Integrated Day/Night IR Dome Cam-
era
520 TVL Integrated Day/Night IR Dome, Varifocal Auto-
Iris 3 to 12 mm, 12/24 VAC/DC, NTSC, UTP video
output
Order number WZ45NV312-0-NU
WZ45NV312-0-PU Integrated Day/Night Dome Camera
520 TVL Integrated Day/Night IR Dome, Varifocal Auto-
Iris 3 to 12 mm, 12/24 VAC/DC, PAL, UTP video output
Order number WZ45NV312-0-PU
Accessories